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Brad & Darlene Carroll 
Ozark, AL  36360 
334 791 9271 
dccarroll101@gmail.com 
 
 
Greg Chapman 
Rainsville, AL  35986 
gchapman192@comcast.net 
 
 
Billy R Connelley Jr 
Odenville, AL  35120 
205 238 9971 
brconnelley@aol.com 
 
 
Tony Fallin 
Cleveland, AL  35049 
205 681 5299 
tnacres@yahoo.com 
www.t&nacres.com 

 
 
Bob & Lisa Freeman 
Scottsboro, AL  35768 
mbhr@scottsboro.org 
 
 
Kevin Hall 
West Blocton, AL  35184 
205 475 5649 
kevinhhall1967@gmail.com 
 

 

Adam House 
Below 40 Farm 
Kennedy, AL  35574 
205 375 8233 
 
 
Herbert & Debbie House 
Kennedy, AL  35574 
205 375 8233 
hdhouse11@gmail.com 
 
 
 
 
 

Susan & Eddie Stephens 
The Stephens Farm 
Locust Fork, AL  35097 
205 681 4584 
Stephens6240@bellsouth.net 
www.thestephensfarm.com 

 
 
Frank & Karen Allen 
Judsonia, AR  72081 
501 827 0712 
fmallen@windstream.net 
 
 
Gary Duncan 
Bauxite, AR  72011 
501 326 3771 
countryduncans@yahoo.com 
 

 

Cherri & Rickey Martin 
Wynne, AR  72396 
rcmartin93@ymail.com 
 
 
Ben Moffitt 
Monticello, AR  71655 
501 581 6575 
ben@moffittcatahoulas.com 
 
 
Ronald Potts 
Conway, AR  72034 
501 472 4508 
 
 
Rebecca Schiermeyer 
Little Britches Farm 
Cabot, AR  72023 
501 580 4305 
littlebritchesfarm@gmail.com 
www.littlebritchesfarm.com 

 
 
Denise Scott 
Cherry Valley, AR  72324 
870 318 9004 
leanna.denise@yahoo.com 
 
 
 
 

Shawnee Scott 
Paragould, AR  72450 
417 280 5526 
shawnee.scott93@gmail.com 
 
 
Lindsey Selucky 
Austin, AR  72007 
501 743 8103 
lindseyselucky@gmail.com 
 

 

Cory Yarberry 
Star City, AR  71667 
870 510 1829 
yarberrycory@gmail.com 
 
 
Jeffrey Green 
Peoria, AZ  85345 
602 619 1341 
jgreen@diamondridge.biz 
 
 
Beverly / Bill Lanier & Jacobs 
Dragonflye Farms 
Goodyear, AZ  85338 
602 803 4596 
www.dragonflyefarms.com 

 
 
Frances Baker 
Orangevale, CA  95662 
916 988 2442 
fran.baker1944@gmail.com 
 
 
Sergio Coronado 
Lancaster, CA  93535 
661 917 2997 
sergiocoronado36@yahoo.com 
 

 

Gayle Torres 
Leona Valley, CA  93551 
661 270 9662 
flaxendove55@yahoo.com 
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Robin & David Conder 
Elizabeth, CO  80107 
robinslittlecritterranch@gmail.com 
www.robinslittlecritterranch.com 
 

Don & Jeanette Magnuson 
Eaton, CO  80615 
970 381 2571 
jjagcountryj@gmail.com 
 
 
Sarah Rummel 
Bennett, CO  80102 
303 907 1762 
sarah@sailorsmokey.net 
 
 
Eduardo Alvarez 
Sanford, FL  32773 
407 328 4746 
edualv@msn,com 
 
 
Edison Arias 
Valrico, FL  33594 
813 486 8129 
edisonarias@msn.com 
 
 
Janis Bailey 
Dunnellon, FL  34431 
231 299 4053 
uphimorgans@gmail.com 
 
 
Rick Bogle 
Bogle Farms 
Sorrento, FL  32776 
407 468 9002 
rvbogle@earthlink.net 
www.boglefarms.net 
 

 

Amanda Borek 
GTO Farms 
High Springs, FL  32643 
352 494 4170 
gtofarms@gmail.com 
 
 
Jessica Braswell 
Crawfordville, FL  32327 
850 745 4048 
lostcreekhollow@gmail.com 
 
 
 
 
 

Melissa Buday 
Okeechobee, FL  34974 
772 341 6505 
contact@thetwistedoakfarm.com 
 
 
Kyle & Lauren Clark 
Lithia, FL  33547 
813 404 6062 
laurendianne@hotmail.com 
 
 
Sharon Collins 
Giant Oak Farms 
Winter Haven, FL  33880 
863 712 5511 
www.giantoakfarm.weebly.com 
 

 

Geremy Crouch 
Dunnellon, FL  34432 
352 216 6780 
crouch12@bellsouth.net 
 
 
Steve & Lori DeMoor 
River Ranch 
Sanford, FL  32771 
407 509 9069 
steve@drcritter.com 
www.zebuforsale.com 

 
 
Roy & Nikki Faktor 
Century, FL  32535 
850 327 4752 
nrfaktor@frontiernet.net 
 
 
Melissa & Bob Fehencamp 
East Palatka, FL  32131 
386 931 9491 
mogley1290@yahoo.com 
 
 
Dennis & Brandy Futch 
Deleon Springs, FL  32130 
386 624 7639 
 
 
Hannah Gillette 
Welsley Chapel, FL  33544 
813 504 4880 
redmypony@gmail.com 
 
 
 
 
 

Steven Gosmoski 
McAlpin, FL  32062 
386 209 8978 
dgomoski@gmail.com 
 

 

Robert Gregoire 
Dunnellon, FL  34432 
860 394 8080 
starale@aol.com 
 
 
Clayton Grulkowski 
Brooksville, FL  34601 
941 786 8578 
clays576992@gmail.com 
 
 
Sue Harris 
Citra, FL  32113 
352 620 9178 
whitehorse78097@yahoo.com 
 
 
Camejo & Eduardo Alva Hildamar 
Sanford, FL  32773 
407 328 4746 
edualv@msn.com 
 
 
Scott Krause 
Brooksville, FL  34602 
usedgolfcarts@gmail.com 
 

 

Katy Locke 
Bartow, FL  33830 
863 440 3368 
katylocke10@gmail.com 
 
 
Ron Martin 
Quincy, FL  32351 
850 519 0639 
 

Dallas Miller 
Apopka, FL  32703 
407 832 7653 
cletus@embargmail.com 
 
 
Malinda Moody 
MacClenny, FL  32063 
904 219 5644 
lindzy_99@yahoo.com 
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Mark Moravy 
Spring Hill, FL  34610 
813 453 2107 
cgarsnwine@msn.com 
 
 
Herbert 'Larry' & Cindy Murren 
Newberry, FL  32669 
352 472 7462 
nagidnagid@yahoo.com 
 
 
Linda & Ritchie Parker 
Orlando, FL  32828 
407 273 6879 
parker.farm10@yahoo.com 
 
 
Claudia Perez 
Parkland, FL  33067 
954 650 1396 
claudiaperez@msn.com 
 

 

Edward & Kelly Rick 
Micanopy, FL  32667 
352 229 1249 
edrick1964@hotmail.com 
 
 
John H & Kathleen A Schmidt 
The Other Side Farm 
Dunnellon, FL  34431 
352 598 7118 
jkschmidt1024@gmail.com 
www.facebook.com/theothersidefar
m.zebu 

 
 
Omar & Donna Shearer 
Mims, FL  32754 
321 269 1902 
donnaomar@cfl.rr.com 
 
 
John & Patti Taylor 
Dade City, FL  33525 
813 447 0569 
taylrfam3@yahoo.com 
 
 
Roberta   Rick Ressler Thompson 
Stormy Hill Farms 
Weirsdale, FL  32195 
352 223 5428 
info@stormyhillfarms.com 
www.stormyhillfarms.com 
 

 

Paul W Tice 
Sneezy Hollow Acres 
Groveland, FL  34736 
407 408 5485 
sneezyhollowacres@yahoo.com 
 
 
Ida Vandamme 
Lithia, FL  33547 
813 716 5324 
idavandamme@gmail.com 
 
 
Marcos Wyatt 
Dover, FL  33527 
727 434 3436 
mariadwy@gmail,com 
 
 
Hope Bennett 
Wildlife Wonders 
Cleveland, GA  30528 
706 348 7279 
info@zootoyou.net 
 
 
Greg Brown 
Dalton, GA  30720 
706 280 2621 
a1greg@live.com 
 
 
 Creek Bottom Photography 
Canton, GA  30115 
creekbottom1@gmail.com 
 
 
Rusty Repp 
Loganville, GA  30052 
770 490 9612 
teppcheeze@gmail.com 
 

 

Cyndi and Bill Merchant Wise 
Leary, GA  39862 
229 869 6141 
cyndiwise1969@gmail.com 
 
 
Steve Ausmus 
Muscatine, IA  52761 
309 582 3128 
 
 
James Easter Jr 
Donnellson, IA  52625 
 
 
 

Dwight P Fackler 
Ogden, IA  50212 
515 275 4737 
 
 
Michelle Gardner 
Kalona, IA  52247 
319 325 1250 
shelly.miller6@yahoo.com 
 

 

Dean Schocker 
Minicornpatch 
New Liberty, IA  52765 
563 370 3848 
deanschocker@netins.net 
www.minicornpatch.com 

 
 
Amanda Cristler 
Sandpoint, ID  83864 
208 610 5777 
amanda_cristler@yahoo.com 
 

Bob Balensiefen 
RGB Exotics 
Princeton, IL  61356 
815 303 1751 
deerhunter92043@yahoo.com 
www.rgbexotics.com 
 
 
Stacie Barnett 
Hoyleton, IL  62803 
barnettstac@hotmail.com 
 
 
Dennis Beranek 
Rolling Prairie Farm 
Milan, IL  61264 
309 738 3404 
beranek@derbyworks.net 
www.rollingprairiefarm.com 

 
 
Alan Blumhorst 
Rainbow Ranch, Inc. 
Nashville, IL  62263 
618 424 7979 
alanblumhorst@yahoo.com 
 
 
Laura Brown 
Ozark, IL  62972 
618 771 2088 
kyzerabengals@live.com 
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Chris & Liz Burns 
Red Gate Farm & Nursery 
Mount Olive, IL  62069 
217 556 3575 
shortcattle67@gmail.com 
 

 

Al & Betty Helmuth 
Arthur, IL  61911 
217 962 0148 
 
 
Charle F Huntington 
Garden Prairie, IL  61038 
815 321 9066 
chuckfh@outlook.com 
 
 
Samuel Scott Kaufman 
Kampsville, IL  62053 
618 653 4205 
courtneyatckfarms@yahoo.com 
 
 
Wendy Peters 
Aledo, IL  61231 
309 582 5342 
bordercollie65@yahoo.com 
 
 
William Rincker 
Mechanicsburg, IL  62545 
217 494 6104 
billrincker@gmail.com 
 

 

Larry & Judy Rohner 
Buffalo Hill Exotics 
Centralia, IL  62801 
618 367 1312 
buffalohillexotics@netwitz.net 
www.buffalohillexotics.com 

 
 
Charles Smith 
Cambridge, IL  61238 
309 540 0032 
charlessmith052293@yahoo.com 
 
 
Dorcus Stauffer 
Shobonier, IL  62885 
 
 
Chari Bauman 
Toronto, KS  66777 
620 481 6756 
cabigail@outlook.com 
 

 
Don & Julie Chegwidden 
Russell, KS  67665 
785 483 0282 
chegkimponies@russellks.net 
www.americanshetland.net/chegkim 

 
 
Roger & Jackie McCormick 
St Charles, KS  66535 
 
 
Alan & Nicole Bailey 
Radcliff, KY  40160 
270 877 8013 
alanrbailey@hotmail.com 
 

 

Dennis Cheatham 
Morganfield, KY  42437 
270 389 0797 
medley8345@aol.com 
 
 
Wade & Sue Engle 
Hazard, KY  41701 
606 436 4460 
alesham@windstream.net 
 
 
LaNIta S Flanary DVM 
Paducah, KY  42003 
270 898 9738 
drflanary@yahoo.com 
 
 
Jamie Hightower 
Carlise, KY  40311 
606 273 8367 
ken.hightower@att.net 
 
 
Wilburn & Kathleen Sisco 
Radcliff, KY  40159 
270 300 0476 
kathy.sisco@comcast.net 
 

 

Susan Carter 
Leesville, LA  71446 
337 463 7321 
mulesrus@aol,com 
 
 
Landen Cubley 
Keithville, LA  71047 
318 272 7955 
diamondcrossfarms@yahoo.com 
 

Lisa Cubley 
Keithville, LA  71047 
318 272 7955 
diamondcrossfarms@yahoo.com 
 
 
Donna M Darcangelo 
Folsom, LA  70437 
504 460 1402 
donnadarcangelo@gmail.com 
 
 
Scott Diel 
Bastrop, LA  71220 
318 372 2802 
s.diel@live.com 
 
 
Kyleigh Griffin 
Keithville, LA  71047 
318 272 7955 
diamondcrossfarms@yahoo.com 
 
 
Lindsay Griffin 
Keithville, LA  71047 
318 272 7955 
diamondcrossfarms@yahoo.com 
 
 
Dana K Heyd 
Lake Charles, LA  70615 
337 794 8250 
 

 

Karen & Roger Theriot 
Bell City, LA  70630 
 
 
Tim & Sharon Shaw 
Bushwood, MD  20618 
301 481 9266 
sharonshaw1230@yahoo.com 
 
 
Jeanette Hayward 
Burning Daylight Ranch 
Leslie, MI  49251 
517 589 6958 
jdjackpot@aol.com 
burningdaylightranch.com 

 
 
Joe, Marcia & Alex Hune 
Gregory, MI  48137 
 
 
Laurence Silber 
Turner, MI  48765 
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Randy & Carla Anderson 
Palomino River Ranch 
Belgrade, MN  56312 
320 254 3324 
prrzebu@frontier.com 
 
 
Robert Subra 
Austin, MN  55912 
507 437 1323 
 
 
Sidney & Sheri Hostetler 
Buffalo, MO  65622 
417 733 2171 
 
 
Danis Nickell 
Zebu Cattle Company 
Marshfield, MO  65706 
417 830 0887 
agentdanis@aol.com 
www.zebucattle.com 

 
 
Jim & Janell Reger 
Macon, MO  63552 
660 385 2155 
jims50chevy@yahoo.com 
 
 
Dianne & Larry Robbins 
Campbell, MO  63933 
573 246 2202 
runninr@att.net 
 
 
Paul & Hannah Schrock 
Salem, MO  65560 
573 729 7226 
pineridge@ibyfax.com 
 

 

Joanne Smith 
Monett, MO  65708 
417 846 3416 
hudsoncreekfarm@gmail.com 
 
 
Barry English 
Hamilton, MS  39746 
662 251 5935 
gasmanb1@yahoo.com 
 
 
 
 

Chandler Mayer 
Florence, MS  39073 
601 519 5153 
chandlec.may@gmail.com 
 
 
Kati Mayer 
Sumrall, MS  39482 
985 640 4032 
doublekfarms.sumrallms@gmail.co
m 
 
 
William & Margaret Bohrer 
Gastonia, NC  28056 
704 864 3036 
pboh44@att.net 
 

 

Lisa Byland 
Valdese, NC  28690 
828 432 6415 
lbyland@enninks.com 
 
 
Tom Caudle 
Monroe, NC  28110 
704 753 4047 
kathymcaudle@gmail.com 
 

Samuel Scott Hendrix 
Lexington, NC  27925 
336 240 7563 
tcallahan8@yahoo.com 
 
 
Andrea Hyson 
Manson, NC  27553 
252 432 2022 
keatspointfarm@yahoo.com 
 
 
Steven & Gretchen Kelly 
Bostic, NC  28018 
615 477 7913 
gretchenakelly@gmail.com 
 
 
Patrick Schlappich 
Waxhaw, NC  28173 
704 634 5967 
ptschlappich@gmail.com 
 
 
Chester Broman 
Chestertown, NY  12817 
518 494 3345 
cindyh@chestertownfarm.com 
 

 
Kreg & Deb Shane 
Greenville, OH  45331 
937 547 1317 
kshane1212@centurylink.net 
 

 

Gene Bellamy 
Oklahoma City, OK  73122 
405 823 7848 
alotacritters@earthlink.net 
 
 
Leon & Shannon Brown 
Armadillo Pass Zebu Farm 
Chelsea, OK  74016 
918 521 1634 
lbrown@pvplus.com 
 
 
Charles L Campbell 
Coweta, OK  74429 
918 486 7173 
cscampbell1@windstream.net 
 
 
Rebecca Cline 
Claremore, OK  74017 
918 230 7950 
rcline@juno.com 
 
 
Kenneth & Misty Cornwell 
Vinita, OK  74301 
918 323 0141 
k.m.minimoos1@gmail.com 
 

 

Lisa Davis 
Coweta, OK  74429 
918 630 3161 
hopespringsranchllc@gmail.com 
 
 
Connor Hardesty 
Tulsa, OK  74114 
michellehardesty@gmail.com 
 
 
Robin Klahr 
Coweta, OK  74429 
918 636 1342 
jakzmom1999@yahoo.com 
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Ann & David Moore 
Two Mini Zebu Farm 
Calumet, OK  73014 
405 833 5395 
annofelreno@gmail.com 
 
 
Beverly Norrgard 
Tahlequah, OK  74464 
918 931 5585 
norrgardbeverly@gmail.com 
 
 
Kelly & Keith Reed 
Tecumseh, OK  74873 
580 512 7518 
kellyreed123@gmail.com 
 
 
Anthony Stewart 
Claremore, OK  74017 
918 804 8226 
astewart@bakertcof.com 
 

 

Dana Bakley 
Albany, OR  97321 
541 954 3396 
teamproper911@msn.com 
 
 
Emily Grami 
Woodburn, OR  97071 
503 899 8371 
emilygrami@gmail.com 
 
 
Carolyn Mathews 
Hines, OR  97738 
541 589 1406 
mushbronco@yahoo.com 
 
 
Janae Boscoe 
Kintnersville, PA  18930 
267 377 0776 
janaebenton@yahoo.com 
 
 
Lora Myers 
Lincoln University, PA  19352 
610 209 1792 
lbartlett610@gmail.com 
 

 

Amanda Reynolds 
Slippery Rock, PA  16057 
724 421 7423 
aldillaman@aol.com 

 
 
Wendy Sears 
Williamsport, PA  17701 
570 326 6846 
searswend@gmail.com 
 

E C Ahern 
Sniper Creek Farm 
Hickory Grove, SC  29717 
803 632 7243 
snipercreekfarm@bellsouth.net 
 
 
Gerald Herring 
Conway, SC  29527 
843 907 2718 
herringgerald@yahoo.com 
 
 
 Hollow Creek Farm 
Hickory Grove, SC  0 
artists4animals@juno.com 
 
 
Liza and John Holmes 
Rock Hill, SC  0 
803 367 3949 
lizawizey@gmail.com 
 
 
Avery & Carol Iles 
Winnsboro, SC  29180 
803 920 7956 
averyd.iles@gmail.com 
 
 
Jackie Kellett 
Simpsonville, SC  29680 
864 350 5803 
snipercreekfarm@bellsouth.net 
 

 

Patricia Kirby 
Greer, SC  29651 
864 361 8562 
chewy8874042@yahoo.com 
 
 
Sarah Lewis 
Winnsboro, SC  29180 
803 402 9594 
slewis@fairfielsmedical.org 
 
 
Renee Sherbert 
Mauldin, SC  29662 
864 483 5749 
rfsherbert@gmail.com 

 
 
Eric & Janet Steffy 
Rock Hill, SC  29730 
813 401 2510 
furbabulou@aol.com 
 
 
Linda Wood 
Rock Hill, SC  29732 
803 367 3949 
maggiewpapi@gmail.com 
 

 

Mavis Kramer & Paul Behning 
Heiskell, TN  37754 
865 789 9210 
behningp@gmail.com 
 
 
Caula A Beyl 
Blaine, TN  37709 
865 314 2362 
cab091751@gmail.com 
 
 
Kim & Tom Broome 
Chucky, TN  37641 
423 234 0185 
kebroome@hughes.net 
 
 
Jimmy & Freda Forsythe 
Beech Bluff, TN  38313 
731 608 3333 
Forsythefarm@yahoo.com 
 
 
John Presswood 
Philadelphia, TN  37846 
865 376 4479 
tncbpr@yahoo.com 
 
 
Melinda Wunder 
Hendersonville, TN  37075 
615 289 5280 
danwunder@gmail.com 
 
 
Brian Bennett 
Cleburne, TX  76031 
254 205 1203 
bsjcbennett@att.net 
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Josh Bottelberghe 
Stephenville, TX  76401 
817 487 6077 
bottelberghefarms@yahoo.com 
www.bottleberghefarms.com 

 
 
Kay & Steven Byerly 
Terrell, TX  75161 
214 538 1268 
sdlebag2@aol.com 
www.drycreekzebus.com 

 
 
Randy Chambers 
New Braunfels, TX  78132 
888rtc@gmail.com 
 
 
Brandy Courville 
Whitesboro, TX  76273 
 
 
Tom & Terri Culpepper 
Stephensville, TX  76401 
817 223 5140 
texlotto@yahoo.com 
tntzebufarm.com 
 

 

Laura Day 
Spring Branch, TX  78070 
512 626 9440 
newday_ranch@yahoo.com 
 
 
Kirk & Peggy Edwards 
Rosharon, TX  77583 
281 974 9558 
rusticredranch@yahoo,com 
 
Angel Frederick 
Kirbyville, TX  75956 
409 673 4195 
cowgirledup.2010@gmail.com 
 
 
Jeff Ganschow 
Double Dream Ranch 
Ennis, TX  75119 
214 704 0809 
diganschow@msn.com 
 
 
J Kelly or Rhonda A Gray 
Austin, TX  78755 
512 415 9746 
 
 

Dan Harper 
Lorena, TX  76655 
254 744 4795 
dharper1117@gmail.com 
 
 
Ashton Brook Hedges 
Forney, TX  75126 
217 766 5149 
ashtonbhedges@gmail.com 
 
 
Tee Heyd 
Eagle  Lake, TX  77434 
337 249 3037 
heydawayexotics@gmail.com 
 

 

Gene Hodges 
Lipan, TX  76462 
817 235 3597 
tcczebu@gmail.com 
 
 
Kay Hunnicutt 
Welmar, TX  78962 
979 758 4716 
ustinker44@hotmail.com 
 
 
Lowell & Roxann Huovinen 
Cleburne, TX  76031 
817 783 2557 
rhuov@yahoo.com 
 
 
Christopher Jones 
Corsicana, TX  75110 
903 641 5755 
trianglejzebufarm@yahoo.com 
 
 
Robyn Joplin 
Levelland, TX  79336 
432 847 7341 
denal_5@yahoo.com 
 

 

Kenneth & Sherry Koenig 
Rockdale, TX  76567 
512 789 6826 
klkoenig@yahoo.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Dottie Love 
Fancher Love Ranch 
Ennis, TX  75119 
214 463 9520 
dottielove@dottielove/com 
www.fancherloveranch.com 

 
 
John Luper 
Blanco, TX  78606 
512 567 7194 
fowl talk@live.com 
 
 
John P McIntosh 
Pinehurst, TX  77362 
281 734 1167 
mcintoshranchllc@gmail.com 
 
 
John Perkins 
Temple, TX  76501 
 
 
Carolyn Potetz 
Liberty, TX  77575 
936 346 7520 
carolynmbreedlove@2yahoo,com 
 
 
JoAnna Rinn 
New Ulm, TX  78950 
979 251 4384 
joannarinn@yahoo.com 
 

 

Laurie & Clyde Rowley 
Little Bit Farm 
Bandera, TX  78003 
210 325 7348 
littlebitfarm2222@gmail.com 
 
 
Shane Sims 
Dayton, TX  77535 
936 402 3653 
shanesims69@gmail.com 
 
 
Shirley Stancil 
Granbury, TX  76049 
817 313 7787 
ssstancil@aol.com 
 
 
Don Strickland 
Alvarodo, TX  76009 
817 456 7527 
strickland@jubileefr.com 
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Lisa Walker 
Manvel, TX  77578 
713 269 4851 
wildturkeyfarm@att.net 
 

 

Jack Walton 
Hico, TX  76457 
254 784 3034 
walton_tracey@yahoo.com 
 
 
Wesley & Kristen Watson 
Trerrell, TX  75161 
214 417 2394 
egmo95@yahoo.com 
 

Ross & Tammy Morrison 
Monroe, UT  84754 
435 527 4865 
 
 
Betty Jo Lane 
Gretna, VA  24557 
434 713 4847 
eltonbj@icloud.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Thomas, Josephine Anthony 
Garby Mariannino 
Sunnyfield Farm 
Chase City, VA  23924 
434 372 4397 
tmariannino@hotmail.com 
www.sunnyfieldfarm.com 

 
 
Bonnie Mclean 
Fredericksburg, VA  22401 
434 234 4685 
mcgalibon@gmail.com 
 
 
Robert V "Bob" Baker 
Spokane, WA  99224 
509 448 0353 
robert624@centurytel.net 
 
 
Ed & Nannette Bews 
Ellensburg, WA  98926 
509 962 2773 
tangleridge@fairpoint.net 
 

 

Paul & Adrienne Carney 
Janesville, WI  53548 
608 247 8782 
pcarney82@gmail.com 
 
 
Paul G Gunnoe 
South Charleston, WV  25309 
304 744 4893 
petdoc81@aol.com 
 

 
 
Lisa Holcomb 
Ivydale, WV   
304 561 5133 
lisajmh@hotmail.com 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

 


